MSC Rohrnbach e.V.im ADAC

33. Karl-Bachl ADAC-Jugendkart-Slalom

Wertungslauf zur Niederbayerischen Meisterschaft 2022, Region Il

am 08.05.2022

Ergebnis Klasse 5

Platz StNr.

83
76
85
82
75

e wh=

81
77
80
78
0. 79

S®PPNQ

11. 84

Pkt.

10,08
9,18
8,27
7,36
6,45

5,55
4,64
3,73
2,82
1,91

1,00

Fahrer

Kaschner Leon
Schwarz Christoph
Willnecker Tim
Neumeier Lucas
Poschinger Michael

Jocham Sandra
Strasser Jonas
Damasko Jan
Rahm Johannes
Feichtinger Julian

Poschinger Tobias

11 Teilnehmer gestartet und gewertet.

Club Lizenz
MSG Bayerischer Wald Hutthurm
AC Aicha v. Wald e.V. im ADAC
MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC
MS Bayerwald Eging a. See e.V.
MSG Bayerischer Wald Hutthurm

MS Bayerwald Eging a. See e.V.
MSC Réhrnbach e.V. im ADAC
MSC Réhrnbach e.V. im ADAC
MS Bayerwald Eging a. See e.V.
AC Aicha v. Wald e.V. im ADAC

MSG Bayerischer Wald Hutthurm

Training

0:29,38 +2
0:29,31 +2
0:29,36
0:30,03
0:29,27 +2

0:29,20 +4
0:30,02 +2
0:31,72 +4
0:32,07 +2
0:33,28 +2

0:29,48

Lauf 1

0:29,12
0:29,16
0:29,56
0:29,85
0:29,18

0:29,58 +2
0:29,99 +2
0:31,20
0:31,88
0:32,74 +2

0:29,36

Lauf 2

0:28,84
0:29,56
0:29,46
0:29,73
0:28,94 +2

0:29,15
0:29,46
0:30,71
0:31,53 +2
0:32,20

0:29,58 +10

0:57,96
0:58,72
0:59,02
0:59,58
1:00,12 (2)

1:00,73 (2)
1:01,45 (2)
1:01,91

1:05,41 (2)
1:06,94 (2)

1:08,94 (10)
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